
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

PIC

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

7

7

2

3

8

4

5

9

10

11

12

13

6

14

No.

122G

177

516

37

75G

11G

46

116

10

108G

617

551

913

80

78

210

007G

343

77

74

89

609

76

13G

509

21E

114

199

141

228

99

64

119

6G

357

105

30

243

Name

Eric Wong

Joe Fuchs

Spencer Anderson

Brian Casella

Jeff Ricca

Alan Daley

Michael Fries

Jim Clemens

Erik Olson

Matthew Briddell

Peter McParland

Amy Dilks

Al Abbatiello

Mike Mazzola

Joon Kim

Robert Cohen

Anthony Magagnoli

Peter Thibault

Sean Curran

Robert Grace

James Wilby

Robert Gagliardo

Spencer Black

Marcus Mazza

Brian Watson

Dennis Barker

Paul Redante

Scott Dennewitz

Ed Cangialosi

Ken Wilkinson

Tony Senese

Edward Phillips

Bob Ott

Scott Gress

Paul Patrick

Sam Jadczak

Devon Gregory

Chris Huston

Class

GTS2

GTS2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

PTB

PTB

Honda Chal 2

GTS2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 1

Honda Chal 1

PTB

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

Spec 986

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

CMC

Spec Miata

GTS2

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Diff

2.068

2.470

5.233

9.509

11.660

16.024

17.361

17.451

17.692

18.172

19.072

19.446

19.520

20.401

21.612

22.249

22.507

22.907

24.070

25.362

26.382

27.769

28.420

28.769

29.355

29.701

29.780

31.150

31.549

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Gap

2.068

0.402

2.763

4.276

2.151

4.364

1.337

0.090

0.241

0.480

0.900

0.374

0.074

0.881

1.211

0.637

0.258

0.400

1.163

1.292

1.020

1.387

0.651

0.349

0.586

0.346

0.079

1.370

0.399

1 Lap

2:03.966

3.996

1.720

0.240

6.074

2.207

0.301

Best Tm

2:08.794

2:11.968

2:14.732

2:16.420

2:13.611

2:16.490

2:16.736

2:16.554

2:16.289

2:16.333

2:16.865

2:14.969

2:17.376

2:18.097

2:17.411

2:18.028

2:18.964

2:18.817

2:19.669

2:19.510

2:19.485

2:20.324

2:19.422

2:19.771

2:22.727

2:21.971

2:23.273

2:23.291

2:21.932

2:23.151

2:23.529

2:21.579

2:22.845

2:24.423

2:23.816

2:27.488

2:30.478

2:23.958

Year

1995

1994

1989

2008

2004

1992

2003

2004

1996

1995

2000

1998

1987

1991

1989

1990

1989

1991

2000

1991

1986

1987

1999

1995

1987

1999

1994

1988

1987

1990

1989

1988

Make

BMW

BMW

Honda

Acura

Hyundai

Honda

Honda

Porsche

Honda

Honda

Honda

Subaru

BMW

BMW

BMW

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Ford

Mazda

Porsche

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Mazda

BMW

Model

M3

Civic

Integra

Genesis

CRX Si

S2000

Boxster

Civic

S2000

S2000

WRX STi

E36

M3

M Coupe

Boxster

325is

325i

325is

325is

325is

Mustang

Miata

944

325is

Miata

Miata

325

Miata

Miata

325i

325is

325is

325is

Miata

325is

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:08.794) for GTS2 by Eric Wong.

New Track Record (2:11.689) for Honda Chal 1 by John Oldt.

New Track Record (2:13.611) for PTB by Jeff Ricca.

New Track Record (2:14.732) for Honda Chal 2 by Spencer Anderson.
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone
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Licensed to:  NASA NE

Margin of Victory

2.068

Avg. Speed

74.722

Best Lap Tm

2:08.794

Best Spd

95.035

Best Lap by

122G - Eric Wong

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

Lightning Racers

Lightning Race (Sat)

Race started at 15:28:48

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles

9/28/2013 03:20 PM
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Pos

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Not classified

DQ

DQ

DQ

PIC

15

7

2

16

3

17

5

18

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

665

133

25

315

75

88

31

125

156

87

611

Name

Alxander Bisaga

Brion Martin

Joseph Staurovsky

Greg Sterman

John Oldt

Joseph McGrath

Karl Kondor

Paul Stoddart

Luke Pardi

Andrea Cairone

Patrick McParland

Class

SpecE30

Spec Miata

CMC

SpecE30

Honda Chal 1

SpecE30

Honda Chal 2

SpecE30

GTS2

SpecE30

Honda Chal 1

Laps

10

10

10

10

6

5

4

11

10

8

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

DQ

DQ

DQ

Gap

3.471

1.242

2.875

6.635

4 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm

2:27.732

2:35.765

2:29.707

2:31.056

2:11.689

2:24.481

2:17.393

2:13.923

2:23.696

2:11.879

Year

1987

1995

1995

1987

2001

1989

1990

1989

1999

1987

2002

Make

BMW

Mazda

Ford

BMW

Honda

BMW

Honda

BMW

BMW

BMW

Honda

Model

325i

Miata

Mustang

325is

S2000

325

Accord

325

M3

325is

S2000

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (2:19.771) for Spec Miata by Marcus Mazza.

New Track Record (2:18.817) for SpecE30 by Peter Thibault.

New Track Record (2:18.028) for Spec 986 by Robert Cohen.

New Track Record (2:19.422) for CMC by Spencer Black.
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For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

Margin of Victory

2.068

Avg. Speed

74.722

Best Lap Tm

2:08.794

Best Spd

95.035

Best Lap by

122G - Eric Wong

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

Lightning Racers

Lightning Race (Sat)

Race started at 15:28:48

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles

9/28/2013 03:20 PM
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